Oseba
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milcinski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus
Milc¢inski
Jus

Funkcija

Vloga

Vloga

Vloga

(Sluzkinja)

Vloga

Vloga

Vloga

Vloga

Vloga

Vloga

Avtorstvo

Avtorstvo

Avtorstvo

Uprizoritev

IMPROVIZIJA
IMPROVIZIJA 2010
HIPHOPHONDRIJA
STO SVECK ZA

JEZKA

STO SVECK ZA
JEZKA

JEZIK NE JEZI SE
IMPROVIZIJA
IMPROVIZIJA
POZOR HUD PLES
3

IMPROVIZIJA

IMPROVIZIJA

POZOR HUD PLES
3

Producent

Zunajinstitucionalni projekti

Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni
projekti

Zunajinstitucionalni projekti

Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni
projekti

Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni
projekti

Zunajinstitucionalni projekti

Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni
projekti

Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni
projekti

Zavod EN-KNAP
Zunajinstitucionalni projekti
Cankarjev dom, Zunajinstitucionalni

projekti
Zavod EN-KNAP

Datum
premiere

21.

19.

19.

11.

11.

13.

17.

19.

25.

13.

17.

25.

5.2008

5.2010

11. 2011

10. 2014

10. 2014

12. 2014

5.2016

5.2018

4.2019

5.2013

5.2016

4.2019



